LOU MAINOLFI
PETE CONWAY
JASON SWETT
SCOTT GALLIPO
GUS OJALA

JEFF LANZILLO
JEFF PERRY

MIKE TYLER

PAUL LADEROUTE

TOM FRANZONI

TOM DAGG

ED CASELLA
PAUL RICKERT
BILL FISKE

BILL LONGLEY
GREG ANDERSON

NORM LADABOUCHE

ROB GILLIGAN

PAUL RICKERT
GREG ANDERSON

VINNIE GATTI

PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
MENS NIGHT
August 18, 2016

HANDICAP 0-6

36-5=31
36-4=32
39-6=33
37-4=33
40-6=34
40-6=34
37-3=34
38-4=34
39-5=34
38-4=34

HANDICAP 7 +

37-10=27
44-13=31
41-10=31
40-8=32
39-7=32
40-8=32
42-10=32

39-7=32

SKINS

HOLE# 5
HOLE# 13

HOLE# 17

POINTS

20.0
18.0
13.0
13.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

20.0
17.0
17.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

8.0

100.0
100.0

100.0

EAGLE



