

**PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
MENS NIGHT
August 18, 2016**

	HANDICAP 0-6	POINTS
LOU MAINOLFI	36-5=31	20.0
PETE CONWAY	36-4=32	18.0
JASON SWETT	39-6=33	13.0
SCOTT GALLIPO	37-4=33	13.0
GUS OJALA	40-6=34	6.0
JEFF LANZILLO	40-6=34	6.0
JEFF PERRY	37-3=34	6.0
MIKE TYLER	38-4=34	6.0
PAUL LADEROUTE	39-5=34	6.0
TOM FRANZONI	38-4=34	<u>6.0</u>

	HANDICAP 7 +	
TOM DAGG	37-10=27	20.0
ED CASELLA	44-13=31	17.0
PAUL RICKERT	41-10=31	17.0
BILL FISKE	40-8=32	8.0
BILL LONGLEY	39-7=32	8.0
GREG ANDERSON	40-8=32	8.0
NORM LADABOUCHE	42-10=32	8.0
ROB GILLIGAN	39-7=32	<u>8.0</u>

	SKINS	
PAUL RICKERT	HOLE# 5	100.0 EAGLE
GREG ANDERSON	HOLE# 13	100.0
VINNIE GATTI	HOLE# 17	<u>100.0</u>